

BID TABULATIONS  
**PROJECT: CURB RAMP 2016 PROJECT**  
**DATE: 3/16/2015**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		<i>Feldman Concrete Inc.</i>		<i>All American Concrete, Inc.</i>		<i>Clacci Construction Co., Inc.</i>		<i>Rogers Construction Inc.</i>		<i>Midwest Concrete, Inc.</i>	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Curb and Gutter Replacement	294	LF	15.00	4,410.00	35.00	10,290.00	65.00	19,110.00	23.00	6,762.00	52.00	15,288.00	45.00	13,230.00
2.	Rmvl of PCC Sidewalk	4834.3	SF	4.00	19,337.20	1.50	7,251.45	1.70	8,218.31	2.00	9,668.60	5.50	26,588.65	4.00	19,337.20
3.	Sidewalk, PCC, 4"	2089	SF	8.00	16,712.00	5.95	12,429.55	5.75	12,011.75	5.00	10,445.00	3.90	8,147.10	6.50	13,578.50
4.	Sidewalk, PCC, 6"	1755.7	SF	11.00	19,312.70	8.00	14,045.60	6.50	11,412.05	6.00	10,534.20	4.15	7,286.16	7.75	13,606.68
5.	Sidewalk Curb, PCC 6-8"	52	LF	20.00	1,040.00	35.00	1,820.00	10.00	520.00	25.00	1,300.00	12.00	624.00	15.00	780.00
6.	PCC Pavement Patch, 8"	100	SF	20.00	2,000.00	15.00	1,500.00	17.00	1,700.00	20.00	2,000.00	12.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,000.00
7.	Detectable Warning Panel, Cast Iron	252	SF	45.00	11,340.00	40.00	10,080.00	32.00	8,064.00	38.00	9,576.00	33.00	8,316.00	40.00	10,080.00
8.	Traffic Control	9	EA	200.00	1,800.00	500.00	4,500.00	625.00	5,625.00	500.00	4,500.00	750.00	6,750.00	560.00	5,040.00
9.	Hydroseeding	9	EA	750.00	6,750.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	500.00	4,500.00	500.00	4,500.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	800.00	7,200.00
10.	Mobilization	9	EA	750.00	6,750.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	13,500.00	3,000.00	27,000.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	1,300.00	11,700.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$89,451.90</b>		<b>79,916.60</b>		<b>84,661.11</b>		<b>86,285.80</b>		<b>92,199.91</b>		<b>95,552.38</b>